HMaroeh 16(1 39355

Fhe regulayr meeting of the Beard of Coniecl ves cealled to order by the Prosident, Ray Cobrs.
The folloving mombers ware presents Dr. Jelbehlleld, Yom Gollins, Dave Gay, Lenke Gooija,
Mary Jones, Rd MoFate, Miss Nelson, Dave Northrup, Cordon Pfister, RHoland Seyler, Rey Sundel,
Dro Ven Aver, Rodger Williems, The movbos of the last wmeebing were wead end approved.

A report from Nadine Sehiliing, Klipsun Tdibtor, was road.

The avplications of Margarot Peterson ard Joil Abslein for Editor of the Navigator wers read.
Lenko Gazlja movad that tho BOC meet in exsoutive sessien with Mr. Bliss 4o diseuss the
seleetion ¢f a Navigeutor Bditor. The mdtim was seconded and cerried. The meeting resonvened
in repuler session end wobing vms held (n 3w two gpplicants. The rosult was Dell Abelein,

9 votes, ond gargaret Petorson, 3 votes,

The next item wes the soleation of o chtlrian for ceapus dey. The application of Walt
Kougerllich was rosd. Rodgor Williams mcvel to appoint Wald Keugerlioh campus day chalimen
of 1955, The mobion was socondsd and o vy iade

A request was mede from tho Foremsie Clib ‘or funds of $h9l.hl to sond |} dolegates and 1

conoh to a mational convenion tournemert »f Pi Kappa Delts et Redlands, California, April <8,
Diseussion washeld. Dave Cay moved to tre wfer &9L.LL Prom Budget Control to the Forsnsie
Club to send l} delegates snd 1 coach to 2 :wiional tournamont at Redlands, CGalifornia. The
notl on was sevonded and carriaed. '

The Golecon Homo Bee. Club submitted a r@qu<w$ for §25 for the purpose of aponsoring e stete
home economios convention et WWCE, Rolaad Seyler moved ‘to appropriate $25 to the Colocon
Glub to sponsor the state home economics o nvention at WWCE oa March 25 and 26, The motion
¥as seconded and sarried.

Rolend Saylor gave a financial report of o Junicr Prom.

Total Bxpenses of the Pro: 21175
Amount Allotbed foy Prom 1070
Differens) 105
Incone from the Prem §689 -
CGost o the Prem : Gl

Fom Colling movad to btransfor $105 from mdéegat Contirel o the Social Dudget for expensos
of the Junior Prom. The motion was seconded and eaviied.

Disoussion was hold on the mew talent 11 Hiag for sbudents Lo use when registering to designete
eotblvities 3n%@r@a%@d i, -

A roport wes made frem the A.C.E. about the funds apypropriated by the Board for sending &
delogates to the A.C.Pe sonvention. The olib has raised §120 %o edd to the Foard's appropria-
ti OYI &

It wos mowed and cecended tu adjourn the merting.  The moticn was carried aad the meeting
adjourned,

=

R ?otfally subnitted,

athor Glbbons, Seoty,



ASSOCIATED STUDENTS

orF

WESTERN WASHINGTON COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

- [N

Month ending February, 1955

————hy

e v Aa bt Wbt b & s

%uwbébartmghﬁw_~“-kppnopriat35:7; Iptal'Expense§~ Balance
!Adminigtration 4,140.25 2,470,124 1,670,111
{géhletios~Mer 24,345,98 18,273.,98 6,072.00 |
Athletics-Wonen 1,645.46 586,568 1,058,838 |
Band 2,1835.00 15,807 .30 375,70
Choir W?YS.OO‘ 393.39 581,61
Collegian 10,570.14 5,408.76 5,161.39
Drama 1,979.27 1,281.63 697 .64
_ggygnsics 1,544.32 576,59 967,73
\Intramural 980.00 462,42 517.58
Orchestra 980,00 919.18 6O.§;;N
Social 5,569.37 4,823.88 745,49
Writer 420.00 - 420.06m
55,332,.79 37,003.84 18,328.,95 |




